Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-214 ESOL WOODWARD (CARY REYNLDS) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:06 AM ENGLISH OAK DR, 30340 & SCARLET OAK DR, 30340 1 1
07:07 AM  GREEN OAK DR, 30340 & PIN OAK CIR, 30340 2 3
07:08 AM SCARLET OAK DR ,30340 & GREEN OAK DR ,30340 4 7
07:08 AM  GREEN OAK DR ,30340 & SHADY OAK DR ,30340 1 8
07:09 AM ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 & SHADY OAK DR ,30340 7 15
07:09 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR & MOSS OAK DR 2 17
07:10 AM 4267 ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 TOWN & COUNTRY APTS 3 20
07:11 AM  DARLINGTON OAK DR, 30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR, 30340 3 23
07:11 AM WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 & MOSS OAK DR ,30340 5 28
07:11 AM  GREEN OAK DR, 30340 & WINDSOR OAK DR, 30340 6 34
07:13 AM PIN OAK CIR, 30340 & WATEROAK WY, 30340 4 38
07:15AM  PIN OAK CIR, 30340 & LITTLE JOHN WAY, 30340 (EAST) 5 43
07:16 AM PIN OAK CIR, 30340 & RED OAK DR ,30340 (EAST) 2 45
07:29 AM  SCHOOL: WOODWARD ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 496.80H

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

04/28/2025 Page 1



